
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

EBRG 5K
Hope Creek NJ September 30th 2016

   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Time    Pace  Div/Tot  Div   Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======= ===== ======== ===== ======== = 
    1   763 GUSTAVO OLM         M 32 PASADENA        CA   16:04  5:11   MALE WINNER    1/25   M 
    2   769 ANDREW SIMKINS      M 30 MILLVILLE       NJ   17:33  5:39   1/9    M3039   2/25   M 
    3   762 CONNOR OBERLE       M 21 VOORHEES        NJ   20:34  6:38   1/5    M0129   3/25   M 
    4   779 PAUL WALLER JR      M 50 BRIDGETON       NJ   20:46  6:42   1/6    M5059   4/25   M 
    5   391 AMY BRUECKL         F 27 WILMINGTON      DE   21:06  6:48   FEMALE WINNER  1/11   F 

    
    6   771 JONATHAN SOONG      M 25 BRIDGEPORT      NJ   21:08  6:48   2/5    M0129   5/25   M 
    7   397 SHAWN DURKIN        M 45 ASTON           PA   21:13  6:50   1/3    M4049   6/25   M 
    8   392 RICHARD CAMPOLI     M 35 NEWARK          DE   21:29  6:55   2/9    M3039   7/25   M 
    9   782 CHRIS ZEINER        M 37 GLASSBORO       NJ   22:14  7:10   3/9    M3039   8/25   M 
   10   757 KEVIN HUNSAKER      M 31 PENNSVILLE      NJ   22:48  7:21   4/9    M3039   9/25   M 

   
   11   759 JAMES LEE           M 29 ELKTON          MD   23:09  7:27   3/5    M0129  10/25   M 
   12   766 MICHAEL PEGO        M 27 WOOLWICH        NJ   23:09  7:28   4/5    M0129  11/25   M 
   13   786 CRAIG MINARICH      M 40 NEWFIELD        NJ   23:31  7:34   2/3    M4049  12/25   M 
   14   785 ROB MITCHELL        M 45 SWEDESBORO      NJ   24:16  7:49   3/3    M4049  13/25   M 
   15   774 PETER TOCCI         M 58 MULLICSA HILL   NJ   24:21  7:50   2/6    M5059  14/25   M 

   
   16   390 JAMES BOYER         M 60 WILLINGBORO     NJ   24:59  8:03   1/1    M6099  15/25   M 
   17   760 LAUREN MIELE        F 29 WENONAH         NJ   27:01  8:42   1/4    F0129   2/11   F 
   18   772 RICHARD STEWART     M 56 GLOUCESTER CITY NJ   27:04  8:43   3/6    M5059  16/25   M 
   19   394 RUDY CHAN           M 53 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ   27:13  8:46   4/6    M5059  17/25   M 
   20   770 DAVID SMITH         M 53 HOCKESSIN       DE   27:28  8:51   5/6    M5059  18/25   M 

   
   21   777 JENNIFER TUTTEROW   F 25 MIDDLETOWN      DE   27:56  9:00   2/4    F0129   3/11   F 
   22   399 DANIEL HAGERTY      M 31 GLASSBORO       NJ   28:00  9:01   5/9    M3039  19/25   M 
   23   389 DEBBIE BOOZ         F 51 PENNSVILLE      NJ   28:02  9:02   1/2    F5059   4/11   F 
   24   776 NARA TURNER         F 44 COMMON          NJ   28:38  9:13   1/1    F4049   5/11   F 
   25   773 CARL THOMPSON       M 30 CLAYTON         DE   28:51  9:17   6/9    M3039  20/25   M 

   
   26   781 JOHN WOJNIKIEWICZ   M 31 BAYONNE         NJ   28:59  9:20   7/9    M3039  21/25   M 
   27   767 JESSICA PIEPER      F 31 WILMINGTON      DE   29:03  9:21   1/2    F3039   6/11   F 
   28   768 JUDY RODRIGUEZ      F 25 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   29:08  9:23   3/4    F0129   7/11   F 
   29   758 JEFF KERBY          M 31 WOODBURY HEIGHT NJ   30:57  9:58   8/9    M3039  22/25   M 
   30   778 EMMILY UHLAND       F 23 BRIDGETON       NJ   30:58  9:58   4/4    F0129   8/11   F 

   
   31   400 STEPHEN HANERFELD   M 36 SWEDESBORO      NJ   35:55 11:34   9/9    M3039  23/25   M 
   32   398 RAYMOND GOGOLA      M 58 NEWARK          DE   38:09 12:17   6/6    M5059  24/25   M 
   33   764 JEFFREY OWAD        M 28 MAYS LANDING    NJ   38:22 12:21   5/5    M0129  25/25   M 
   34   756 CECILIA HOMAN       F 62 COMMON          NJ   54:07 17:25   1/1    F6099   9/11   F 
   35   395 CAJYA DARLING       F 35 BRIDGETON       NJ   54:31 17:33   2/2    F3039  10/11   F 
   36   783 LEANNE ZILINSKI     F 57 PENNSVILLE      NJ   54:35 17:34   2/2    F5059  11/11   F 

********** AWARDS LIST **************

********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   391 AMY BRUECKL         27 WILMINGTON      DE                 21:06 

********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   763 GUSTAVO OLM         32 PASADENA        CA                 16:04 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  01 - 29 (Awards Top 3)

    1    17   760 LAUREN MIELE        29 WENONAH            NJ   27:01 
    2    21   777 JENNIFER TUTTEROW   25 MIDDLETOWN         DE   27:56 
    3    28   768 JUDY RODRIGUEZ      25 COLLINGSWOOD       NJ   29:08 
    4    30   778 EMMILY UHLAND       23 BRIDGETON          NJ   30:58 

MALE AGE GROUP  01 - 29 (Awards Top 3)

    1     3   762 CONNOR OBERLE       21 VOORHEES           NJ   20:34 
    2     6   771 JONATHAN SOONG      25 BRIDGEPORT         NJ   21:08 
    3    11   759 JAMES LEE           29 ELKTON             MD   23:09 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-Q308WrY93I&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


    4    12   766 MICHAEL PEGO        27 WOOLWICH           NJ   23:09 
    5    33   764 JEFFREY OWAD        28 MAYS LANDING       NJ   38:22 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)

    1    27   767 JESSICA PIEPER      31 WILMINGTON         DE   29:03 
    2    35   395 CAJYA DARLING       35 BRIDGETON          NJ   54:31 

MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)

    1     2   769 ANDREW SIMKINS      30 MILLVILLE          NJ   17:33 
    2     8   392 RICHARD CAMPOLI     35 NEWARK             DE   21:29 
    3     9   782 CHRIS ZEINER        37 GLASSBORO          NJ   22:14 
    4    10   757 KEVIN HUNSAKER      31 PENNSVILLE         NJ   22:48 
    5    22   399 DANIEL HAGERTY      31 GLASSBORO          NJ   28:00 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)

    1    24   776 NARA TURNER         44 COMMON             NJ   28:38 

MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)

    1     7   397 SHAWN DURKIN        45 ASTON              PA   21:13 
    2    13   786 CRAIG MINARICH      40 NEWFIELD           NJ   23:31 
    3    14   785 ROB MITCHELL        45 SWEDESBORO         NJ   24:16 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 3)

    1    23   389 DEBBIE BOOZ         51 PENNSVILLE         NJ   28:02 
    2    36   783 LEANNE ZILINSKI     57 PENNSVILLE         NJ   54:35 

MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 3)

    1     4   779 PAUL WALLER JR      50 BRIDGETON          NJ   20:46 
    2    15   774 PETER TOCCI         58 MULLICSA HILL      NJ   24:21 
    3    18   772 RICHARD STEWART     56 GLOUCESTER CITY    NJ   27:04 
    4    19   394 RUDY CHAN           53 MOUNT LAUREL       NJ   27:13 
    5    20   770 DAVID SMITH         53 HOCKESSIN          DE   27:28 

MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99 (Awards Top 3)

    1    16   390 JAMES BOYER         60 WILLINGBORO        NJ   24:59 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99 (Awards Top 3)

    1    34   756 CECILIA HOMAN       62 COMMON             NJ   54:07 

      
    


